)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 31, 2024, 04:51:19 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0608 General Bill, By Washington, Hutto and Matthews
Summary: Hampton County School District No. 2 Trustees, expenses and compensation

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 286 OF 1989, RELATING TO THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS IN HAMPTON COUNTY, SOAS TO
AUTHORIZE MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 TO RECEIVE ONE HUNDRED
DOLLARS PER MEETING FOR THEIR ATTENDANCE.

03/16/99
03/17/99
03/18/99
03/23/99
03/23/99
06/01/00
06/20/00
06/21/00
06/22/00
06/22/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Hampton Delegation HJ-9

Delegation report: Favorable Hampton Delegation HJ-51

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, June 21, 2000 HJ-32

Debate adjourned HJ-15

Amended HJ-15

Read second time HJ-15

Page 1 of 1



