South Carolina Legislature

May 31, 2024, 04:51:19 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0608 General Bill, By Washington, Hutto and Matthews

Summary: Hampton County School District No. 2 Trustees, expenses and compensation

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 286 OF 1989, RELATING TO THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS IN HAMPTON COUNTY, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 TO RECEIVE ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS PER MEETING FOR THEIR ATTENDANCE.

03/16/99	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
03/17/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
03/18/99	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
03/23/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
03/23/99	House	Referred to Hampton Delegation HJ-9
06/01/00	House	Delegation report: Favorable Hampton Delegation HJ-51
06/20/00	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, June 21, 2000 HJ-32
06/21/00	House	Debate adjourned HJ-15
06/22/00	House	Amended HJ-15
06/22/00	House	Read second time HJ-15